
HOUSE SPECIALTIES
$9.90

$13.90

$14.90

$13.90

$15.90

$16.90

 

$17.90

$19.90

 

     Paleo- Grilled Mushroom,spinach,,Tomato-Eggs

     Smashed Avocado- Turkeys Bread, Eggs,Balsamic

     All Day Brekkie- Bacon, Eggs, Tomato

     Aussie Veg Brekkie

     Smoked Salmon Breakfast- Corn fritter,Avocado, Eggs

     Grilled Haloumi Quezon City- Longanisa, Tomato,      

                             Eggs, Spinach

     Corn Fritter Makati- Bacon, Eggs, Relish

     Pulled Pork Adobo Brekkie- Filipino Style, Spinach, 

                             Eggs, Turkish Bread

 

EGGS ON TOAST                         
$7.90

$12.90

$10.90

 

    Serve with Grilled Tomato

    Bacon/Smoked Salmon

    Avocado/Mushroom/Beans/Hash Brown

     

OMELETTES
$11.90

$14.90

$14.90

$14.90

$14.90

    French- Eggs, Cream

    Aussie- Ham, Cheese, Tomato

    Vegetarian- Mush, Spinach, Feta

    Pinoy- Longanisa, Tomato, 

    Norwegian- Smoked Salmon, Feta

EGG BENEDICT
$12.90

$15.90

$17.90

$17.90

 

    Wilted Spinach

    Spinach, Mushroom

    Spinach Ham or Bacon

    Spinach, Smoked Salmon

PANCAKES
$12.90

$15.90

$15.90

$15.90

 

    Maple Syrup 

    Berry Compote

    Cream/Ice Cream

    Grilled Banana

 

$10  Bacon & Egg roll with Coffee

Sides
Eggs/Avocado/Beans/Hash Brown

Bacon/Chicken/Smoked Salmon

$3.00

$5.00

07 5504 6158


