EGGS ON TOAST

Serve with Grilled Tomato	\$7.90
Bacon/Smoked Salmon	\$12.90
Avocado/Mushroom/Beans/Hash Brown	\$10.90

OMELETTES

French- Eggs, Cream	\$11.90
Aussie- Ham, Cheese, Tomato	\$14.90
Vegetarian- Mush, Spinach, Feta	\$14.90
Pinoy- Longanisa, Tomato,	\$14.90
Norwegian- Smoked Salmon, Feta	\$14.90

EGG BENEDICT

Wilted Spinach	\$12.90
Spinach, Mushroom	\$15.90
Spinach Ham or Bacon	\$17.90
Spinach, Smoked Salmon	\$17.90

PANCAKES

Maple Syrup	\$12.90
Berry Compote	\$15.90
Cream/Ice Cream	\$15.90
Grilled Banana	\$15.90

\$10 Bacon & Egg roll with Coffee

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Paleo- Grilled Mushroom,spinach,,Tomato-Eggs	\$9.90
Smashed Avocado- Turkeys Bread, Eggs,Balsamic	\$13.90
All Day Brekkie- Bacon, Eggs, Tomato	\$14.90
Aussie Veg Brekkie	\$13.90
Smoked Salmon Breakfast- Corn fritter,Avocado, Eggs	\$15.90
Grilled Haloumi Quezon City- Longanisa, Tomato,	\$16.90
Eggs, Spinach	
Corn Fritter Makati- Bacon, Eggs, Relish	\$17.90
Pulled Pork Adobo Brekkie- Filipino Style, Spinach,	\$19.90
Eggs, Turkish Bread	

Sides

Eggs/Avocado/Beans/Hash Brown	\$3.00
Bacon/Chicken/Smoked Salmon	\$5.00



07 5504 6158